
 
*Dates are subject to change. Please check with the ELI Main Office for questions. 
 

 

 
 
 

Fall C 2025 Important Dates* 
 

September 1 (Monday) 
 
September 2 (Tuesday)  
 
 
September 29 (Monday) 
 
October 6 – 10 
 
October 13 (Monday) 
 
October 17 (Friday) 
 
October 27 (Monday) 
 
November 11 (Tuesday) 
 
November 20 (Thursday) 
 
November 24 - 28 
 

Labor Day Holiday – No classes. ELI office closed. 
 
All classes meet as scheduled. Your teachers will start taking attendance on 
this day. 
 
ELI Instructor Workday – No classes. ELI office is open 
 
Midterm Exams 
 
Fall B 2025 Classes begin 
 
UF Homecoming Day (Holiday) - No Classes. ELI office closed. 

 
ELI Instructor Workday – No classes. ELI office is open. 
 
Veterans Day (Holiday) - No Classes. ELI office closed. 
 
Thanksgiving Potluck 
 
Thanksgiving (Holiday) - No Classes. ELI office closed. 
 

November 17 – Dec. 3 
 
December 4 (Thursday) 

Final Exams 
 
End of Semester BBQ 
 

December 5 (Friday) Commencement, 10:00 a.m. (University Auditorium) 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 


